Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q1 What year did you graduate?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q2 B.S. Degree Emphasis (concentration):

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Flight
Technology

Air Traffic
Control

Aeronautical
Systems...

Aviation
Management

Aeronautical
Systems

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Flight Technology 30.00%
Air Traffic Control 10.00%
Aeronautical Systems Engineering Technology 40.00%
Aviation Management 10.00%
10.00%

Aeronautical Systems

Total Respondents: 10
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q3 What is your current employment
status?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

Full Time

Part Time

Not Employed

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Full Time 66.67%
Part Time 44.44%
Not Employed 0.00%
Total Respondents: 9
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q4 Year/Date of first employment?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

426



Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q5 Was the position referred to in question
3 above related to your major?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 77.78%
No 22.22%
Total Respondents: 9
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q6 Brief description of your present job
related responsibilities:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q7 Have you received a promotion since
obtaining your degree?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

Yes

Not applicable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 44.44%
No 44.44%
11.11%

Not applicable

Total Respondents: 9

7126



Alumni Accreditation Survey
Q8 How long have you been with this

organization?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q9 About how long have you been in your
current position?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Years 88.89%
Months 88.89%
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q10 What is your approximate annual
salary range?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

Below $20,000

$30,000-$40,000
$40,000-$50,000
$50,000-$60,000
$60,000-$70,000

$70,000-$80,000

$80,000-$90,000 -

$90,000-$100,00
0

$100,000-$110,0
00

$110,000-$120,0
00

Above $120,000

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Below $20,000 33.33%
$20,000-$30,000 33.33%
$30,000-$40,000 11.11%

11.11%

$40,000-$50,000
$50,000-$60,000 0.00%

$60,000-$70,000 0.00%
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

$70,000-$80,000 0.00%
$80,000-$90,000 11.11%
$90,000-$100,000 0.00%
$100,000-$110,000 0.00%
$110,000-$120,000 0.00%
Above $120,000 0.00%

Total Respondents: 9
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q11 Indicate any advanced education or
professional certifications/licenses you
have received beyond the B.S. Degree:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 3

12/ 26



Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q12 How did you find your first (major
related) employment?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 3

Employment
Agency

Internship/Co-o
p Experience

Kent State
University...

Kent State
University...

Newspaper/Trade
Journal/Care...

Friends/Relativ
e/Profession...

Resume
Booklet/Port...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Employment Agency 0.00%
Internship/Co-op Experience 14.29%
Kent State University Faculty Member 28.57%
Kent State University Career and Job Placement Office 0.00%
Newspaper/Trade Journal/Career or Job Fair and Expo 0.00%
Friends/Relative/Professional Affiliation and/or Networking 57.14%

14.29%

Resume Booklet/Portfolio/On-line investigation/Internet Information

Total Respondents: 7
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q13 Are the majority of your work/position
responsibilities considered?

Answered: 8 Skipped: 2

Technical

Managerial

Sales/Marketing

R&D

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Technical 100.00%
Managerial 0.00%
Sales/Marketing 0.00%

R&D 12.50%

Total Respondents: 8
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q14 1 am satisfied with my career options
and current position:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Ag - _

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 44.44%
Agree 33.33%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 11.11%

Strongly Disagree 11.11%

Total Respondents: 9

15/ 26
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100%



Alumni Accreditation Survey
Q15 Do you give us permission to contact

your employer?

Answered: 8 Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 25.00%
No 75.00%

Total Respondents: 8
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q16 If you answered "Yes" to the question
above, please provide you Supervisor's
contact information

Answered: 2 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices Responses
Supervisor's Name 100.00%
Supervisor's e-mail address 100.00%
Company Name 100.00%

17 126



Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q17 Full name:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 4
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q18 What is your street address?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 4
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Answer Choices

Address 1

Address 2

Address 3

Address 4

Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q19 What are your email addresses?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 4

20/ 26

Responses

100.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%



Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q20 What is your home or cell phone
number?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 5
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Answer Choices

Total

Male

Female

Alumni Accreditation Survey

021 Gender

Answered: 0 Skipped: 10

I No matching responses.

Responses

0.00%

0.00%
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Answer Choices

<18

18-29

30-44

45-60

> 60

Total

Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q22 Age

Answered: 0 Skipped: 10

I No matching responses.

23 /26

Responses

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Answer Choices

$0 - $24,999

$25,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $149,999

$150,000+

Total

Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q23 Household Income

Answered: 0 Skipped: 10

I No matching responses.

24 | 26

Responses

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Alumni Accreditation Survey

024 Education

Answered: 0 Skipped: 10

I No matching responses.

Answer Choices Responses
Less than high school degree 0.00%
High school degree 0.00%
Some college 0.00%
Associate or bachelor degree 0.00%
0.00%

Graduate degree

Total
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Alumni Accreditation Survey

Q25 Location (Census Region)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 10

I No matching responses.

Answer Choices Responses
New England 0.00%
Middle Atlantic 0.00%
East North Central 0.00%
West North Central 0.00%
South Atlantic 0.00%
East South Central 0.00%
West South Central 0.00%
Mountain 0.00%
Pacific 0.00%

Total

26/ 26
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